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Fusto in legno
Poliuretano espanso monoquota

Tessuto o Pelle

O0JLPPL102

Poltrona

Tacchini

EN

Wooden frame
One-component polyurethane foam

Fabric or Leather

Armchair
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75cm

87,5cm
34,44 in

102,5cm
40,35in

5,00

BIOLA

LARS
TALIA
VISCUM

TASSOS

. CALANTHA

29,52 in

DESCAMPSIA

LOREN

TAMUS

VITE

TIMON

LIGUSTRUM

42 cm
16,54 in

5,00
DIONEA DULCAMARA
LORITA LUMA
ULMUS RICINUS
ZAMIA ZAFIRA
ANILINA GUARANA
MIRABILIS ZELKOVIA

Tacchini

ECHINACEA & EVONIMO

MAYS

VAGUS

ZEUS

ZAHIR

MORUS

VANDELIA

ZURAH

BOPHA



